
Show #101523: NARCHC Futurity, Derby & Year End Show#2 (10/15/2023)

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Reycee Chic R Cody McArthur 292.00 Ron Mathison$150.00 0.00

2 210 Coasting The Stars R Cody McArthur 290.00 Farrah Roberts$90.00 0.00

3 232 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 289.00 Sarah Wolfs$60.00 0.00

4 101 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 272.50 Shawna Husted0.00

5 259 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 247.50 Green Pine Ranch0.00

31. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Reycee Chic R Cody McArthur 292.00 Ron Mathison$108.00 0.00

2 210 Coasting The Stars R Cody McArthur 290.00 Farrah Roberts$72.00 0.00

3 259 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 247.50 Green Pine Ranch0.00

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 232 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 289.00 Sarah Wolfs$108.00 0.00

2 306 Vons Golden Reys Jessica Blackmon 274.50 Burman & Lisa Flett$72.00 0.00

3 169 Smart Blu Starlite Whitney A. Watson-Wilson 272.00 Whitney A. Watson-Wilson0.00

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 179 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 291.50 Jim Dobler$200.00 0.00

2 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 280.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$120.00 0.00

3 296 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 278.00 Becky De Paoli$80.00 0.00

4 194 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 270.50 Noreen Fenske0.00

5 258 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 142.00 Pat Bolin0.00

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 179 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 291.50 Jim Dobler$212.00 0.00

2 193 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 281.50 Jennifer Dovell$159.00 0.00

3 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 280.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$106.00 0.00

4 277 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 279.50 Collin Stochmanski$53.00 0.00

5 296 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 278.00 Becky De Paoli0.00

6 194 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 270.50 Noreen Fenske0.00

7 258 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 142.00 Pat Bolin0.00

8 304 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 138.00 Bonnie Youngs0.00

35. NRCHA NNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 139 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 286.50 Jo Ann Miller$232.00 0.00

2 193 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 281.50 Jennifer Dovell$174.00 0.00

3 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 280.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$116.00 0.00

4 277 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 279.50 Collin Stochmanski$58.00 0.00

5 296 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 278.00 Becky De Paoli0.00

6T 295 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 270.50 Cody Heintz0.00

6T 194 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 270.50 Noreen Fenske0.00

8 304 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 138.00 Bonnie Youngs0.00

36. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #101523: NARCHC Futurity, Derby & Year End Show#2 (10/15/2023)

1 179 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 291.50 Jim Dobler$120.00 0.00

2 258 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 142.00 Pat Bolin0.00

37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 260 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 296.50 Jerry Sawley$150.00 0.00

2 254 AR OneTimeCatsPepto Clint C. Swales 291.50 The Stampede Ranch$90.00 0.00

3 208 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 286.50 Sonya N. DiStefano$60.00 0.00

4 257 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 248.00 Brian Braun0.00

5 242 CD Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 139.00 Tracy Brand0.00

38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 254 AR OneTimeCatsPepto Clint C. Swales 291.50 The Stampede Ranch$144.00 0.00

2 208 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 286.50 Sonya N. DiStefano$96.00 0.00

3 257 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 248.00 Brian Braun0.00

4 242 CD Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 139.00 Tracy Brand0.00

39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 217 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 279.00 John & Suzette Krug$120.00 0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 192 One Royal Rey Clint C. Swales 290.00 Brad Dovell$150.00 0.00

2 196 Lahainas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 275.00 3 Stars Horse Co$90.00 0.00

3 179 Twist My Arm Brady Jensen 266.00 Jim Dobler$60.00 0.00

4 284 Eddies League Clint C. Swales 139.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

5 178 Wendels Got A Gun Brady Jensen 136.00 Don & Leda Jensen0.00

42. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 273.00 Michelle Wooldridge$110.00 0.00

43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 GUNNITUDE McKena Fleischhacker 283.00 McKena Fleischhacker$84.00 0.00

2 159 Deal Gold Douglas Winsnes 277.50 Douglas Winsnes$56.00 0.00

3 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 277.00 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

4 183 Heza Sparkin Pistol Alyssa Oswald 255.50 Alyssa Oswald0.00

45. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 269 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 286.50 Deb Simpson$120.00 0.00

2 110 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 280.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

46. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (replaced with NPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 220 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 289.00 Krystal Meade$150.00 0.00

2 269 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 287.50 Deb Simpson$90.00 0.00

3 181 Total Blam Blam Heather McLevin 277.50 Heather McLevin$60.00 0.00

4 110 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 271.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

5 193 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 133.50 Jennifer Dovell0.00

47. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (replaced with INPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 276 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 281.50 Bonnie Koetsier$108.00 0.00

2 244 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 279.50 Billie Jo Belt$72.00 0.00

3 293 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 140.00 Jennifer Dovell0.00

48. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (replaced with LNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 276 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 281.50 Bonnie Koetsier$120.00 0.00

2 286 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 144.50 Bev Graham0.00

49. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (replaced with SNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 269 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 287.50 Deb Simpson$120.00 0.00

2 181 Total Blam Blam Heather McLevin 277.50 Heather McLevin0.00

50. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 275.00 Nancy Perlich$84.00 0.00

2 286 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 271.50 Bev Graham$56.00 0.00

3 116 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 265.50 Sierra & Linda Kendze0.00

51. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 275.00 Nancy Perlich$36.00 0.00

2 286 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 271.50 Bev Graham$24.00 0.00

3 116 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 265.50 Sierra & Linda Kendze0.00


